

CONTACT:
Donna Walker
Publicist

DWalker@harborfreight.com
818.307.3246

Craig Hoffman
Director, Corporate Communications
CHoffman@harborfreight.com
818.307.0755

NEW COMPACT 20V BRUSHLESS CORDLESS RANDOM ORBIT SANDER ADDED TO HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PROFESSIONAL HERCULES® LINE

(December 14, 2023; Calabasas, CA) Harbor Freight Tools is adding a 20V Brushless Cordless 5 in. Random Orbit Sander to its professional HERCULES® line.

Engineered with variable-speed control, the Random Orbit Sander delivers variable speeds from 8,000 to 12,000 OPM for faster sanding when removing material. Its compact design allows contractors, carpenters, and remodelers to get close to the work surface for additional control. The powerful brushless motor also provides longer runtimes. The Random Orbit Sander can operate for up to 40 minutes on a single HERCULES 5 Ah battery. For added versatility, the Random Orbit Sander can be used to smooth materials such as wood, plastic, or metal, and to remove paint or rust. The Random Orbit Sander's smooth orbital action provides a swirl-free finish.

An eight-hole dust pad and dust collection bag keep the work surface clean during use, while a dust-sealed power switch improves the life of the tool. The hook-and-loop sanding pad makes changing sandpaper quick and easy while on the job. To reduce user fatigue and for added comfort, the Random Orbit Sander has an ergonomic rubberized grip that reduces vibration.

A five-year limited warranty is included. The battery is sold separately.

As good as the best for a whole lot less, the HERCULES 20V Brushless Cordless 5 in. Random Orbit Sander is currently priced at \$59.99—significantly less than the competition—and is available only at Harbor Freight.

To explore the full HERCULES line, including impact wrenches, polishers, grinders, and more, go to harborfreight.com.

For more information on the HERCULES 20V Brushless Cordless 5 in. Random Orbit Sander — or any of the products in the HERCULES lineup—please contact the Newsroom at Newsroom@harborfreight.com.

About Harbor Freight Tools

For more than 45 years, Harbor Freight Tools has been America's go-to source for affordable quality tools. The family-owned company started in Southern California in 1977, when 17-year-old Eric Smidt began transforming his father's small phone sales business into a successful mail order company, bypassing the resellers, dealing directly with factories, and passing the savings on to the customer. Since then, over 75 million customers have depended on Harbor Freight's quality and value to earn a living, repair their homes and cars, and pursue their hobbies.

The company opened its first store in 1980. Harbor Freight Tools is one of the nation's fastest growing retailers, with more than 1400 stores across the country and opening two new stores every week. With 28,000 Associates, the company was recently certified as a "Great Place to Work™" and was listed in the top ten on Fortune's Best Workplaces in Retail for 2023. Harbor Freight has been recognized three years in a row by *Forbes* as one of the 20 best large companies to work for in retail and one of the nation's Best Employers for Veterans. Forbes has also recognized Harbor Freight Tools as one of 20 best large companies for women to work for in retail, and one of the best large companies for diversity. The company has also been recognized for the past two years as one of the country's top employers in terms of diversity and inclusion by DiversityJobs.com, by *Fortune* as One of America's Most Innovative Companies and by *Newsweek* magazine as One of America's Most Trustworthy Companies both for 2023.

With core values of excellence and continuous improvement, Harbor Freight Tools works to constantly improve the quality of its products and this year will introduce more than 800 new tools and accessories so customers know that whatever they do, they can do it for less at Harbor Freight. Harbor Freight Tools locations are open 7 days a week, Mondays through Saturdays from 8 am to 8 pm and on Sundays from 9 am to 6 pm.

Find the very latest news and product press releases from Harbor Freight Tools in our Newsroom, a resource for journalists, influencers and anyone interested in covering Harbor Freight. You'll also find an archive of our press releases, product and store images, videos, media contacts and more: https://newsroom.harborfreight.com/